EVSK-002 Power Inductor Sample Kit
MPL-AY Molded Inductor Series,
Sizes 3020/4020
EVSK-002 Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com   1
3/17/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
Order Code L (µH) RDC (mΩ) IR (A) ISAT (A) Units
MPL-AY3020-R47 0.47 19.5 6.3 9 15
MPL-AY3020-R68 0.68 26 5.15 8.6 15
MPL-AY3020-R82 0.82 28 4.7 8 15
MPL-AY3020-1R0 1.0 30 4.3 6.2 15
MPL-AY3020-1R5 1.5 35 3.4 5.9 15
MPL-AY3020-2R2 2.2 64 3.0 5.3 15
MPL-AY3020-3R3 3.3 121 2.5 3.7 15
MPL-AY3020-4R7 4.7 173 2.0 3.1 15
MPL-AY3020-5R6 5.6 209 1.8 2.8 15
MPL-AY3020-6R8 6.8 250 1.65 2.6 15
MPL-AY3020-8R2 8.2 345 1.4 1.95 15
MPL-AY3020-100 10 370 1.3 1.75 15
MPL-AY4020-5R6 5.6 97 2.45 2.6 15
MPL-AY4020-6R8 6.8 129 2.2 2.4 15
MPL-AY4020-8R2 8.2 136 2.1 2.1 15
MPL-AY4020-100 10 163 1.9 2 15
DESCRIPTION
The MPL-AY series offers low DCR and ACR, as well as
the ability to handle high currents.
FEATURES